
Diverse materiale pentru constructii

I.D.: 66631888

Data publicarii	25.02.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 621,45 RON - 621,45 RON

Descriere: 1. ZG5Y ROB RADIATOR TUR COLT 1/2"X1/2" (10806765) BUC 10 15.67 156.70 2. RAD WARMHAUS 22PKP 600X1200 (10820677) BUC 1 310.00 310.00 3. O15M AERISITOR MANUAL 1/2" (10808165) BUC 5 6.43 32.15 4. CANEPA 250 GR (11161874) BUC 2 7.14 14.28 5. PASTA VERDE 230g (10809126) BUC 2 3.63 7.26 6. REZERVOR WC LAGUNA (10807210) BUC 1 101.06 101.06
